DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID, STORAGE & DISPENSING EQUIPMENT
CHEMISTRY THAT DRIVES COMMERCETM
BlueDEF is the fluid that is used in Selective Catalytic Reduction(SCR) systems on diesel engines to reduce NOx.
WHAT IS BLUEDEF?
FAQAMERICA’S #1 BRAND OF DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID
What is Selective Catalytic Reduction (SCR)?
SCR is an acronym for Selective Catalytic Reduction. SCR is a
technology that uses a urea based diesel exhaust fluid (DEF) and

> Manual lever hand pump
> Manual poly nozzle with lock pin feature
> 20’ DEF dispense hose
> Expandable downtube
> Drum thread adapter included
Drum Pump System
> 12V axial gear pump
Drum Pump System
> 120V axial gear pump (120v 60HZ)
> Self resetting thermal protection motor
> Manual poly nozzle/14’ DEF hose
> Flow Rate: 7-10 GPM
> Drum thread adapter included
DRUM SYSTEMS
DEFDPHP (Manual Poly Nozzle)
DEFDP120 (120V Poly Nozzle)
DEFDP12V (12V Poly Nozzle)
Dispense Coupler
> Heavy duty glass reinforced nylon/polypropylene
   construction for durability and long life
> Integrated one-way check valve

> LED level display with high & low
   indicators
> Overfill valve assembly
> High density polyethylene tank with
   no bottom or side-wall penetrations
> Additional bulkhead ports for level
   monitoring or other instrumentation
> 1/2 HP submersible DEF pump(s)
OPTIONS
> Probe adapter kit
> 1/3 HP or 1 HP submersible DEF pump
> Ability to connect to any 3rd party
   dispenser
MINI BULK SYSTEM
MINI BULK SYSTEM
DEFTP12VMN (12V Poly Nozzle)
792
MINI BULK BENEFITS
~800 lbs
~1600 lbs1300
108" x 44.3" x 104"
155" x  44.3" x 104"
TANK SIZE* (Gallons)
Storage / Dispensing Size
LxWxH (Inches) WEIGHT (Pounds)
DEFPNP1320 (1320 Gallons)
Premium Tote Pump System
> Self-priming diaphragm pump with integrated bypass
> Mounting bracket with DEF filter and meter
> Protective steel exterior housing
> Stainless steel automatic shut-off nozzle/20’ DEF hose
> Flow Rate: 8-10 GPM
> Pre-installed hose fittings
DEFTPP120 (120V SS Nozzle)
Tote Pump System with Stainless
Steel Automatic Shut-Off Nozzle
> Stainless steel automatic shut-off nozzle/20’ DEF hose
> Self-priming diaphragm pump with integrated bypass
> Mounting bracket
> Flow Rate: 8-10 GPM
> Pre-installed hose fittings
Tote Pump System with Poly Nozzle
> Manual poly nozzle/20’ DEF hoseDEFTP120SN (120V SS Nozzle)
DEFTP120MN (120V Poly Nozzle)
MOBILE TRUCK TANK
> HDPE UV resistant molded tank
> Available in 66 or 115 gallon sizes
> Lockable protection lid
> Molded forklift pockets
> 12v Self priming diaphragm pump
> 20’ DEF hose
> Manual poly nozzle
DEFTT66 (66 Gallons)
DEFTT115 (115 Gallons)
44.3” WIDE BASE
Easily fits on standard fuel island
Integrates with All
DEF Dispensers
ABOVE GROUND SYSTEM
Eliminates breaking up concrete and
reduces downtime
AFFORDABLE & SAVES TIME
50% less installation cost
Installed as quickly as 1 day
DEFPNP396 (396 Gallons) DEFPNP660 (660 Gallons)
BlueDEF storage tanks and dispensing systems offer several tank sizes, state-of-the-art filtration units and
all other necessary DEF compatible components.  All dispensing systems come standard with fittings and
venting components needed to maintain your DEF purity.
RECOMMENDED SYSTEM